
Signs to which section 36 RTA 1988 applies 
 

Sign Sign ref Points  Sign Sign ref Points 

 

629.2A Yes 
 

 

626.2A No 

   
606 No 

 

   

609 No 
 

 

784.1 Yes 

   
610 No 

 

   

615 No 
 

 
1003A No 

   

953 

No 

 

 

1003B 
Cyclist give way 

No 

   

953A 

 

 
1049B 

Cycle lane 
No 

   

953B 

 

 

1013.1 Yes    

953.1 

 

 

   

953.1 
(Variant) 

 

 

   

953.1A 

 

 

   

953.1B 

 

 

1013.5 Yes 

   

953.1C 

 

 

   

601.1 Yes 

 

 

 

7023 
Manually 
operated 

No 

 

 

1042 No 

 

602 No 
 

 

   

611.1, 1003.4 
Mini-roundabout 

No 
 

 
 



Sign Sign ref Points  Sign Sign ref Points 

 

1043 No 

 

 

 

1027.1 No 

 

 

 

1045 No 

 

 

 

1045.1 No 

 

 

 

3000 
3000.1 

Yes 

 

7403 
610 

Signs on road 
sweepers 

No 

 

 

      

3000.2 No 

       7403               610 

 

633.1 No 

 

 

3014 Yes 

 

7029 No 

 

 

616 (No entry) 
In force from 

13.12.17 
Yes 

 

1001.3 
Puffin crossing 

Yes 

 

605.3 
School crossing 

patrol 
Yes 

 

 

7031 No 

 

 

1001.4 
Zebra crossing 

Yes 

 

 

1025.1 No 

 

 

 

1001.5 
Parallel pedestrian 

and cyclist 
crossing 

Yes 
 

 

6032.1 Yes 

 

 
3013.1 No 

 

 
3013.5 No 

  
6031.1 (gantry) 
6031.2 (road) 

Yes 

 

 

636 
Police no 

waiting cone 
No 

Gantry Road 

 


